
Materials Used

Item no. Item Dimension
2203 Glazing bead

2204 Tightening strip, inside

2208 Glazing bridges 2,5x24,4mm

22021 Profile 87,5x70mm

22025 Profile 65x70mm

22040 Door weatherstrip

22042 Glazingweatherstrip, outside

22052 Fire-resistant laminate 40mm

22053 Fire-resistant laminate 24,4mm

22070 Mounting screw 16 mm
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Vartical joint, door

Triplan International A/S - Industriskellet 12, 2635 Ishoej - Phone: 4353 9999, Fax: 4353 8888 - www.triplan.net, tech@triplan.net

Glazing bead

Tihtening strip, inside

Fire-resistant laminate
Tightening strip, door

2
2
,5

6

2
2
,5

Mountig screw
Glazing bridges

70

6

Tightening strip, outside

6
5

5
4
0


